The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KILLABYTEZ 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5.79
2022-12-01	Transparency grant for FIRST team	txn_0eHx0K	\$250.00	\$255.79
2022-12-01	Donations from Cisto Cyriac & Amol Prabhavalkar - Benevity	txn_R2HREo	\$3,225.00	\$3,480.79
2022-12-05	Forever 21	txn_0eHxPw	-\$81.55	\$3,399.24
2022-12-11	DOMINO'S 7939	txn_vgHLEo	-\$29.73	\$3,369.51
2022-12-11	DOMINO'S 7939	txn_yXH0GN	-\$40.75	\$3,328.76
2022-12-12	STARBUCKS STORE 09259	txn_wNHmez	-\$47.45	\$3,281.31
2022-12-24	HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 6	txn_9KHpB5	-\$26.19	\$3,255.12
2022-12-30	MISUMI USA	txn_OXHBoY	-\$150.36	\$3,104.76
	WITHDRAWN: \$376.03. DEPOSITED: \$3,475.00.			\$3,104.76

Killabytez is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Killabytez*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.